
End of Report  

27th Feb 2016 Round 1 Week 3 

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 29/Feb/2016 15:52:35 

FULL RESULTS 

Total Entries = 93 

Total Riders = 92 

Mini Wheelers (4 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

AUSTIN 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Austin 
GODDARD 
(AUS20130413
) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

MP 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Max 
PARNELL 
(AUS20120801
) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

ZP 
Club 
Unknow
n ? 

Zak 
PARNELL 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

EDWAR
D 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Edward 
WILSON 
(AUS20110524
) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

Open Cruiser (5 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

483 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Ewan 
MCNAB 
(AUS19690125
) 

1 - 9 
3rd 
39.44
3 

1st 
37.54
5 

2nd 
38.23
6 

2nd 
38.38
0 

1st 
37.12
2 

- 
0.00
0 

305 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Ross 
CLARK 
(AUS19770105
) 

2 - 9 
1st 
38.32
5 

3rd 
45.45
3 

1st 
37.96
0 

1st 
37.47
2 

3rd 
41.76
0 

- 
0.00
0 

207 
Byford 
BMX 

Damien 
WATERMA

3 - 12 
2nd 
39.32

2nd 
37.90

3rd 
38.46

3rd 
39.03

2nd 
37.47

- 
0.00



Club 
WA 

N 
(AUS19741216
) 

7 0 7 7 1 0 

359 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Michael 
HARPER 
(AUS19710103
) 

4 - 25 
DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

- 
0.00
0 

88 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Kim Wah 
SEOW 
(AUS19660425
) 

5 - 25 
DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

- 
0.00
0 

5 & Under Sprockets (4 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
M-

PTS 
M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

2969 
Westside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Taj DAVIES 
(AUS20110313) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

45 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Carter DE 
REEPER 
(AUS20110819) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

3344 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Benjamin 
HOWARD 
(AUS20110531) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2867 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jamie 
MCNAB 
(AUS20111228) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

6 Sprockets (5 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

7 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Alana 
GLENISTER 
(AUS20100623
) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

81 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Nathan 
HALL 
(AUS20100309
) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

23 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Samuel 
JACKSON 
(AUS20101023
) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

100 
Rockingha
m BMX 
Club WA 

Laith 
POWELL 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

30 Southside Ashlyn - - Finis Finis Finis Finis Finis - 



BMX Club 
WA 

WALKER 
(AUS20100302
) 

h 
0.000 

h 
0.000 

h 
0.000 

h 
0.000 

h 
0.000 

0.00
0 

7 Sprockets (15 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

2957 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Mena BANKS 
(AUS20090817) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

7 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Tyson 
BORTOLOTTI 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2954 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

James BROWN 
(AUS20090604) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2662 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Mitchell 
BUCKLAND 
(AUS20090605) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2604 
Westside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Lochlan 
DAVIES 
(AUS20090130) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

130 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Corbin DE 
REEPER 
(AUS20090415) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2456 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Ollie HALL 
(AUS20090212) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

1323 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Oliver HOGAN 
(AUS20091023) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2799 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Wade 
LANSLEY 
(AUS20090516) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

3246 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Ashe 
MACDONAL
D 
(AUS20090908) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2701 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Jaxon 
RICHARDS 
(AUS20091117) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2659 
Wannero
o BMX 
Club WA 

Izaak SMITH 
(AUS20090114) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2880 Wannero Lochlan - - Finis Finis Finis Finis Finis - 



o BMX 
Club WA 

STRAKER 
(AUS20090510) 

h 
0.000 

h 
0.000 

h 
0.000 

h 
0.000 

h 
0.000 

0.00
0 

2463 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Nicholas 
WILKIN 
(AUS20090115) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2121 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Patrick 
WILSON 
(AUS20090418) 

- - 
Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

Finis
h 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

8 Years (6 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

1495 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Mason 
EGAN 
(AUS20080623
) 

1 - 7 
2nd 
47.62
3 

1st 
46.32
8 

1st 
45.22
3 

2nd 
46.74
8 

1st 
47.53
5 

- 
0.00
0 

2147 

Byford 
BMX 
Club 
WA 

Adam 
WATERMA
N 
(AUS20080223
) 

2 - 11 
1st 
45.90
3 

2nd 
47.75
6 

2nd 
47.14
7 

1st 
45.54
0 

5th 
55.49
4 

- 
0.00
0 

2697 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Charlie 
MCNAB 
(AUS20080104
) 

3 - 18 
5th 
57.66
3 

5th 
54.09
6 

3rd 
49.61
3 

3rd 
49.12
7 

2nd 
49.11
0 

- 
0.00
0 

2758 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Samuel 
HOWARD 
(AUS20080409
) 

4 - 20 
DNF:
6 

3rd 
50.57
4 

4th 
50.31
3 

4th 
50.23
4 

3rd 
51.41
9 

- 
0.00
0 

6 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Felix 
WILKINSO
N 
(AUS20080908
) 

5 - 24 
3rd 
52.71
8 

6th 
55.20
7 

6th 
54.96
6 

5th 
53.39
5 

4th 
51.88
4 

- 
0.00
0 

2 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Myles 
NICHOLLS 

6 - 25 
4th 
53.82
1 

4th 
53.52
7 

5th 
53.99
7 

6th 
55.30
7 

6th 
56.94
9 

- 
0.00
0 

9 Years (9 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

2872 

Wanner
oo BMX 
Club 
WA 

Dylan 
STRAKER 
(AUS200705
27) 

1 - 5 
1st 
44.03
2 

1st 
43.923 

1st 
44.56
3 

1st 
42.395 

1st 
43.726 

- 
0.00
0 



2370 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Riley 
CLARK 
(AUS200707
11) 

2 - 8 
1st 
46.52
9 

1st 
48.475 

2nd 
49.79
1 

3rd 
44.710 

1st 
46.894 

- 
0.00
0 

2793 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Blake 
LANSLEY 
(AUS200709
06) 

3 - 13 
2nd 
47.03
3 

2nd 
47.259 

2nd 
47.59
8 

5th 
48.418 

2nd 
47.871 

- 
0.00
0 

1578 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jamie 
WINFIEL
D 
(AUS200702
14) 

4 - 13 
3rd 
52.44
2 

3rd 
49.959 

3rd 
50.21
2 

1st 
47.263 

3rd 
53.297 

- 
0.00
0 

2304 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Riley 
WALKER 
(AUS200701
06) 

5 - 13 
2nd 
47.36
5 

3rd 
49.740 

1st 
45.65
6 

2nd 
44.568 

5th 
1:00.50
9 

- 
0.00
0 

2033 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Cooper 
HALL 
(AUS200701
11) 

6 - 14 
3rd 
49.47
9 

2nd 
48.528 

3rd 
48.69
7 

4th 
47.297 

2nd 
48.804 

- 
0.00
0 

2281 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

James 
WILSON 
(AUS200703
11) 

7 - 18 
4th 
50.00
3 

5th 
1:00.40
6 

4th 
50.36
3 

2nd 
48.758 

3rd 
49.449 

- 
0.00
0 

2003 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Joshua 
PEEBLES 

8 - 20 
5th 
54.57
0 

4th 
54.577 

4th 
54.04
0 

3rd 
56.214 

4th 
56.641 

- 
0.00
0 

606 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Dylan 
ROSEWEL
L 
(AUS200707
04) 

9 - 21 
4th 
53.24
0 

4th 
57.665 

5th 
59.38
8 

4th 
1:03.62
3 

4th 
1:02.37
0 

- 
0.00
0 

Retro Bike (3 Riders) 
Not Final Results 

PLATE GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

2 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Allan 
PERRYMA
N 
(AUS19690924
) 

1 - 0 
- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

88 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Kim Wah 
SEOW 
(AUS19660425

2 - 0 
- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 



) 

1 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Dominic 
VISCO 
(AUS19710510
) 

3 - 0 
- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

10 Years (8 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

2330 

Byford 
BMX 
Club 
WA 

Beau 
MURRAY 
(AUS2006122
1) 

1 - 7 
1st 
41.80
7 

2nd 
42.64
7 

1st 
41.97
9 

2nd 
43.10
7 

1st 
41.63
6 

- 
0.00
0 

2101 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Rhys 
HARDAKE
R 
(AUS2006051
8) 

2 - 8 
2nd 
42.22
3 

1st 
42.13
7 

2nd 
42.74
3 

1st 
42.69
8 

2nd 
41.81
0 

- 
0.00
0 

30 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Asher 
JAMES 
(AUS2006020
9) 

3 - 15 
3rd 
44.32
3 

3rd 
45.44
1 

3rd 
44.85
3 

3rd 
46.59
6 

3rd 
44.66
1 

- 
0.00
0 

1836 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Mitchell 
MACKAY 
(AUS2006091
3) 

4 - 22 
5th 
49.17
5 

5th 
49.12
8 

4th 
48.19
6 

4th 
48.16
6 

4th 
47.61
2 

- 
0.00
0 

88 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Owen 
DUFFY 

5 - 23 
4th 
48.60
9 

4th 
49.00
7 

5th 
48.21
9 

5th 
48.81
8 

5th 
47.73
1 

- 
0.00
0 

4 
Club 
Unknow
n ? 

Jay 
BINDER 

6 - 32 
6th 
49.46
5 

7th 
52.41
5 

7th 
52.20
9 

6th 
51.52
0 

6th 
50.77
5 

- 
0.00
0 

6 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Lucy 
WILKINSO
N 
(AUS2006010
1) 

7 - 34 
7th 
52.41
4 

6th 
52.34
4 

6th 
51.02
7 

7th 
52.72
6 

8th 
55.10
9 

- 
0.00
0 

502 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Luke 
BOEVE 
(AUS2006020
5) 

8 - 39 
8th 
53.00
7 

8th 
52.50
3 

8th 
52.73
2 

8th 
53.22
3 

7th 
51.78
9 

- 
0.00
0 

11 Years (6 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 



1995 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Bailey TAN 
(AUS2005091
9) 

1 - 8 
3rd 
42.47
2 

2nd 
42.08
6 

1st 
41.05
9 

1st 
42.13
2 

1st 
41.44
7 

- 
0.00
0 

2000 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Jayden 
EGAN 
(AUS2005050
4) 

2 - 14 
1st 
41.43
1 

5th 
43.89
7 

2nd 
41.64
5 

3rd 
43.73
4 

3rd 
42.61
8 

- 
0.00
0 

1829 

Eastern 
Goldfield
s BMX 
Club WA 

Bailey 
FOSTER 
(AUS2005102
7) 

3 - 17 
5th 
44.90
0 

1st 
42.07
7 

4th 
43.35
6 

2nd 
43.39
9 

5th 
44.30
5 

- 
0.00
0 

1780 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Luke 
ADAMS 
(AUS2005091
7) 

4 - 18 
4th 
43.31
6 

4th 
42.66
2 

3rd 
42.62
1 

5th 
46.03
8 

2nd 
41.83
8 

- 
0.00
0 

2WA 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Abbey 
RICHARDS 
(AUS2005041
9) 

5 - 18 
2nd 
42.33
0 

3rd 
42.45
1 

5th 
43.49
6 

4th 
44.60
3 

4th 
43.63
8 

- 
0.00
0 

863 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Cooper 
PIERI 
(AUS2005021
9) 

6 - 30 
6th 
46.75
1 

6th 
46.51
1 

6th 
45.08
5 

6th 
48.86
8 

6th 
47.69
6 

- 
0.00
0 

12 Years (4 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

1983 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Ethan 
GITTOS 
(AUS2004052
8) 

1 - 5 
1st 
41.48
4 

1st 
43.82
3 

1st 
41.68
0 

1st 
44.24
5 

1st 
44.61
7 

- 
0.00
0 

6 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Joshua 
CAHILL 

2 - 10 
2nd 
46.02
7 

2nd 
45.40
3 

2nd 
45.21
8 

2nd 
46.23
6 

2nd 
46.09
1 

- 
0.00
0 

13 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Corey 
SYDSERF 

3 - 17 
3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

DNF:
4 

3rd 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

1832 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jett 
IERACE 
(AUS2004061
3) 

4 - 19 
DNF:
4 

DNF:
4 

DNF:
4 

DNF:
4 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

13 - 14 Years (8 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROU
P 

NAME 
PLAC

E 
Ru
n 

M-
PT

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 



Off S 

1706 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jacob 
HARDAKE
R 
(AUS2002100
5) 

1 - 5 
1st 
37.76
0 

1st 
37.669 

1st 
39.79
1 

1st 
38.29
7 

1st 
37.74
3 

- 
0.00
0 

2196 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jay 
LINDORFF 
(AUS2002100
8) 

2 - 14 
2nd 
38.41
4 

2nd 
38.932 

DNF:
6 

2nd 
39.08
9 

2nd 
39.23
2 

- 
0.00
0 

803 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Lyndon 
WALKER 
(AUS2003080
4) 

3 - 17 
4th 
41.24
5 

5th 
41.998 

2nd 
40.25
3 

3rd 
44.33
8 

3rd 
42.41
5 

- 
0.00
0 

925 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Nicholas 
MAZZONE 
(AUS2003101
5) 

4 - 25 
6th 
46.00
3 

6th 
46.897 

5th 
46.50
8 

4th 
45.10
9 

4th 
45.82
2 

- 
0.00
0 

77 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Kate 
TAYLOR 
(AUS2003102
7) 

5 - 26 
5th 
44.57
6 

7th 
1:05.71
3 

4th 
45.09
5 

5th 
47.75
8 

5th 
47.97
5 

- 
0.00
0 

1WA 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Isabella 
IERACE 
(AUS2002033
0) 

6 - 29 
7th 
46.64
6 

3rd 
39.424 

3rd 
44.44
4 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

1252 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Kaden 
MAPSTON
E 
(AUS2004102
3) 

7 - 31 
3rd 
38.45
6 

4th 
41.777 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

1221 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Christopher 
KING 
(AUS2002021
8) 

- - 40# 
DNS:
8 

DNS:8 
DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

15 + Years (6 Riders) 
Not Final Results 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

1116 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jared 
JOHNSTON 
(AUS20020408
) 

1 - 5 
1st 
37.95
5 

2nd 
38.86
7 

1st 
38.53
8 

1st 
37.60
3 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

1506 
Karratha 
BMX 

Lachlan 
PICKFORD 

2 - 11 
3rd 
43.49

3rd 
42.95

3rd 
41.25

2nd 
43.61

- 
0.00

- 
0.00



Club 
WA 

(AUS20010419
) 

5 3 8 1 0 0 

1330 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Kaden 
SARGEANT 
(AUS20020619
) 

3 - 13 
2nd 
38.17
8 

1st 
38.81
5 

2nd 
40.96
1 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

865 

Tom 
Price 
BMX 
Club 
WA 

Chante 
HAYES 
(AUS20010412
) 

4 - 15 
4th 
44.86
5 

4th 
45.36
8 

4th 
43.20
8 

3rd 
45.23
4 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

6 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Samuel 
CAIN 

5 - 19 
5th 
47.33
4 

5th 
47.01
1 

5th 
48.04
2 

4th 
48.00
3 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

1195 

Cockbur
n BMX 
Club 
WA 

Finn 
CARPENTE
R 
(AUS20010110
) 

6 - 23 
DNF:
6 

DNF:
6 

DNF:
6 

DNF:
5 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

Open 20" (5 Riders) 
Not Final Results 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

203 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Damian 
WILKINSO
N (30+ Men) 
(AUS19711217
) 

1 - 4 
1st 
35.45
2 

1st 
36.10
6 

1st 
36.12
1 

1st 
36.42
3 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

1311 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Adam 
LEWIS (30+ 
Men) 
(AUS19770614
) 

2 - 8 
2nd 
39.89
9 

2nd 
40.40
0 

2nd 
40.20
6 

2nd 
40.84
5 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

939 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Carter 
MIDDLETO
N 
(AUS19990525
) 

3 - 15 
5th 
53.44
2 

4th 
55.05
0 

3rd 
45.32
9 

3rd 
44.76
9 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

1748 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Justine 
SHORT 
(AUS19970315
) 

4 - 18 
3rd 
47.82
0 

3rd 
49.43
6 

4th 
53.54
7 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

931 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club 

Kesia 
SAVILL 
(AUS19961116

5 - 28 
4th 
49.19
8 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 



WA ) 

Open Girls (14 and under) (5 Riders) 
Not Final Results 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 

2137 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Tesanee 
KING 
(AUS2004092
7) 

1 - 5 
1st 
50.63
1 

2nd 
53.00
8 

1st 
51.75
7 

1st 
52.44
0 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

1192 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Ciara 
WILKIN 
(AUS2006050
1) 

2 - 7 
2nd 
52.20
5 

1st 
50.65
8 

2nd 
53.23
2 

2nd 
53.01
6 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

132 
Club 
Unknow
n ? 

Amber 
ROSEWEL
L 

3 - 12 
3rd 
55.71
2 

3rd 
56.50
8 

3rd 
55.37
5 

3rd 
55.89
2 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

JESS 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jessica 
WALLACE 
(AUS2004090
1) 

4 - 16 
4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

2105 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Amelia 
GLENISTE
R 
(AUS2007102
7) 

5 - 26 
DNF:
5 

DNF:
5 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

 
Top of Report  


	27th Feb 2016 Round 1 Week 3
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